BRAINERD JAYCEES RUN FOR THE LAKES

All race transfer requests must be accompanied by payment of the \$10 transfer fee (if after March 31) and the price difference (at the current rate), if any. **No refunds will be given for any reason. No Exceptions.**

- » Please print clearly
- » Form must be completed thoroughly

First Name		Last Name	
Address			
City	State	Zip	Phone Number

Email Address (for race communication only - RFTL will not distribute or sell emails)

You must place an X in the applicable race categories below.

SWITCH FROM:	SWITCH TO:	
1К	1К	
5К	5К	
10К	10K	
HALF MARATHON	HALF MARATHON	
MARATHON	MARATHON	
RELAY	RELAY	
VIRTUAL HALF MARATHON*	VIRTUAL HALF MARATHON*	
VIRTUAL 10K*	VIRTUAL 10K* *Virtual runs are a run at your own	
VIRTUAL 5K*	VIRTUAL 5K* leisure, when and where you choose.	

I hereby authorize the Brainerd Jaycees to make the changes indicated to my race entry into the Brainerd Jaycees Run for the Lakes.

Participant Signature

Printed Name

Mail completed form and payment (if applicable) to: Brainerd Jaycees Run for the Lakes PO Box 384 Brainerd, MN 56401

Questions?

Contact the registration coordinator at registration@runforthelakes.com

